Project: Type: Date: Notes:
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-800-268-0381     |    rabdesign.ca 104 | 2022
DESCRIPTION:
LFX8-LED
8’ LINEAR VAPOURPROOF LED
Highly-efficient, dimmable, moisture, corrosion, and
bacteria resistant fixture. Ideal for underground parking
garages, industrial facilities, food preparation areas and

LFX8-LED
8’ LINEAR VAPOURPROOF LED
Ordering Guide For Accessories
Check the items that you wish to order:
089737 - LFW-LED/LFX-LED WALL MOUNT BRACKET KIT (BRACKET TILTS FIXTURE UP OR DOWN 450)
087016 - RC-100 MOTION SENSOR REMOTE CONTROL
LFX8-LED H GRY DIM NSF N4X
ORDERING GUIDE:
Wattage
LED80 - 76W
LED120 - 116W
Voltage
H - 120-347V
Color Temp.
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
Paint Finish Dimming
Grey DIM-0-10V
DIMMING
Controls NSF NEMA4X MISC.
BLANK
DHFS -
DIMMING
HIGH
FREQUENCY
MOTION
SENSOR
FS - NSF
RATED
N4X - NEMA4X
RATED
BLANK
BBK8 - 8W
BATTERY
BACKUP*
SP10 - 10KV
SURGE
PROTECTOR
FIELD INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
*Fixture with BBK8 is suitable for operating temperatures from 10°-40°C